
Show #71324 (JEREMY MEADOR; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): NWRCHA DAY IN THE PARK (7/12/2024-7/14/2024)

12. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: C (Cow) - Shown: 4  (Added Money: $300.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 185 NITEEPROWWLER TRENT PEDERSEN 144.00 QUAIL RUN RANCH & $540.00

2 109 DA CHIC MAGNET TRENT PEDERSEN 142.50 KELLEY R MINGUS$360.00

3 117 TUCKIN BADGER R SCOTT SEEKLANDER 141.50 R SCOTT SEEKLANDER

4 147 OHICKORY REY TIFFANY L MCAUSLAN 136.50 ALLISON S TRIMBLE

13. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: C (Comp) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $200.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 168 REBELS REYMAN SHELLIE J CROSSON 138.50 SHELLIE J CROSSON$400.00

2 184 STYLISH HERITAGE KARLEE VANDERSNICK 137.50 RUSS VANDERSNICK

16. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $300.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 104 BLINDED BY THE STORM JACE C SHERIDAN 144.00 JACE C SHERIDAN$600.00

2 114 THIS LATIGO MERYL REBER 142.50 MERYL REBER$450.00

3 110 HESA BIT BOSSY KELLEY R MINGUS 141.50 KELLEY R MINGUS$300.00

4T 183 ON THE LUCE ONE TIME EMILY M VANDERSNICK 137.00 EMILY M VANDERSNICK$75.00

4T 153 SMOKETTA CAT TERRY CHRISTIANSEN 137.00 TERRY & ANNETTE $75.00

6 169 CHICS DIG MY NICKERS SHELLIE J CROSSON 131.50 SHELLIE J CROSSON

7 105 CHEX MY STARLIGHT GERALD K WARD 68.00 DEBORAH & GERALD K 

8 135 SOULA BOOM STAR ELLIOT BARNETT 60.00 ELLIOT BARNETT

17. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $200.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 110 HESA BIT BOSSY KELLEY R MINGUS 142.00 KELLEY R MINGUS$360.00

1T 114 THIS LATIGO MERYL REBER 142.00 MERYL REBER$300.00

3 169 CHICS DIG MY NICKERS SHELLIE J CROSSON 140.00 SHELLIE J CROSSON$240.00

4 118 STYLISH N STARS MICHAEL T GARRETT 139.50 MICHAEL T GARRETT$180.00

5 153 SMOKETTA CAT TERRY CHRISTIANSEN 139.00 TERRY & ANNETTE $120.00

6 104 BLINDED BY THE STORM JACE C SHERIDAN 137.50 JACE C SHERIDAN

7 135 SOULA BOOM STAR ELLIOT BARNETT 134.50 ELLIOT BARNETT

8 165 TRR ROAN LIL PLAYGUN CAROLINE PREBLE 131.00 CAROLINE PREBLE

9 120 WRIGHT ABOUT TIME JERRY F MCCANN 72.50 JERRY F MCCANN

10 183 ON THE LUCE ONE TIME EMILY M VANDERSNICK 70.00 EMILY M VANDERSNICK

18. NRCHA L1NPB: Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $150.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 110 HESA BIT BOSSY KELLEY R MINGUS 142.00 KELLEY R MINGUS$315.00

2 174 ICE WYNND FIRE DELINDA JOKELA 140.50 DELINDA JOKELA$262.50

3 118 STYLISH N STARS MICHAEL T GARRETT 139.50 MICHAEL T GARRETT$210.00

4 164 REY BELOW ZERO PATSY WALSH 137.50 PATSY WALSH$157.50

5 141 TOOO TUFF AUBREE KNUDSON BROWN 137.00 RYAN KNUDSON$105.00

6 135 SOULA BOOM STAR ELLIOT BARNETT 134.50 ELLIOT BARNETT

7 165 TRR ROAN LIL PLAYGUN CAROLINE PREBLE 131.00 CAROLINE PREBLE

8 177 BOONLIGHT FOX DENISE FISHER 129.50 DENISE FISHER

9 183 ON THE LUCE ONE TIME EMILY M VANDERSNICK 70.00 EMILY M VANDERSNICK

10 105 CHEX MY STARLIGHT GERALD K WARD 69.00 DEBORAH & GERALD K 

20. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $100.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney



Show #71324 (JEREMY MEADOR; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): NWRCHA DAY IN THE PARK (7/12/2024-7/14/2024)

1 151 TC FILLYN MY WHIZKEY TARA L MATSLER 142.50 TARA L & CODY MATSLER$300.00

2 158 ANOTHER SMARTHICKORY MICHAEL K HANSEN 136.50 MICHAEL K & KENDRA 

22. NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $100.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 183 ON THE LUCE ONE TIME EMILY M VANDERSNICK 139.50 EMILY M VANDERSNICK$200.00

2 184 STYLISH HERITAGE KARLEE VANDERSNICK 139.50 RUSS VANDERSNICK$120.00

3 150 SHES ALITTLE SMOKE MYA KRAFT 136.00 BROOKE POWERS$80.00

4 129 JUST CALL ME RICH KASSADY HELSEN 135.50 MICHAEL HELSEN

5 124 CHEXOHOLIC ELLIE HAABY 132.00 TENLEY HAABY

6 141 TOOO TUFF AUBREE KNUDSON BROWN 69.50 RYAN KNUDSON

23. NRCHA YCH13: Youth Cow Horse 13 & Under Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 124 CHEXOHOLIC ELLIE HAABY 132.00 TENLEY HAABY$50.00

25. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $400.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 103 VERY SMART SPARK MICHAEL HELSEN 143.50 JACE C SHERIDAN$650.00

2 153 SMOKETTA CAT JIM W SPENCE 142.50 TERRY & ANNETTE $390.00

3 140 LIGHT ON THE WHIZKEY R SCOTT SEEKLANDER 141.50 JOANNE PETTIT$260.00

4T 156 TEN LUCE TENLEY HAABY 140.00 SUSAN & MIKE STOWELL

4T 165 TRR ROAN LIL PLAYGUN JIM W SPENCE 140.00 CAROLINE PREBLE

6 160 NIC OR BOOM KIM M WITTY 70.50 ALISON SAVAGE

26. NRCHA IOB: Intermediate Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $150.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 103 VERY SMART SPARK MICHAEL HELSEN 143.50 JACE C SHERIDAN$375.00

2 153 SMOKETTA CAT JIM W SPENCE 142.50 TERRY & ANNETTE $225.00

3 140 LIGHT ON THE WHIZKEY R SCOTT SEEKLANDER 141.50 JOANNE PETTIT$150.00

4T 156 TEN LUCE TENLEY HAABY 140.00 SUSAN & MIKE STOWELL

4T 165 TRR ROAN LIL PLAYGUN JIM W SPENCE 140.00 CAROLINE PREBLE

6 160 NIC OR BOOM KIM M WITTY 70.50 ALISON SAVAGE

27. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $200.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 137 XTRA SHOWOFF SHOOTER SAMANTHA ROBBINS 142.00 SHERRY K ROBBINS$290.00

2 147 OHICKORY REY TIFFANY L MCAUSLAN 139.50 ALLISON S TRIMBLE$217.50

3 136 TALKIN SALLY REY MORGAN WINGERD 136.00 2 KM FARM & RANCH LLC$145.00

4T 145 GOT ME LOOKIN TIFFANY L MCAUSLAN 134.50 TONYA LAMB$36.25

4T 181 MATADOR CHEX DEB S WITTY 134.50 DEB S WITTY$36.25

6 101 SMART LIL RICHOCHET EMMA PUST 71.50 EMMA PUST

7 116 LADIESFLYFIRSTCLASS SAMANTHA VON MARBOD 61.50 MICHAEL & SAMANTHA 

28. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $400.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 129 JUST CALL ME RICH MICHAEL HELSEN 140.00 MICHAEL HELSEN$650.00

2T 139 DUN IT WHIZKEY STYLE R SCOTT SEEKLANDER 139.50 R SCOTT SEEKLANDER$325.00

2T 107 CINNABOONE JIM W SPENCE 139.50 JENNIFER J BLAKE$325.00

4 125 IMA LIL COW FRESH TENLEY HAABY 133.00 TENLEY HAABY/REDDEN 

5 111 SCR PEPTOES SWAG WES B CHAPPELL 132.50 LYNN CUMMINGS

6 126 SJR REYSON MACK M DODSWORTH 62.00 ROAN RIDGE PERFORMANCE 



Show #71324 (JEREMY MEADOR; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): NWRCHA DAY IN THE PARK (7/12/2024-7/14/2024)

29. NRCHA IOH: Int Open Hackamore  Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $150.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 129 JUST CALL ME RICH MICHAEL HELSEN 140.00 MICHAEL HELSEN$375.00

2T 139 DUN IT WHIZKEY STYLE R SCOTT SEEKLANDER 139.50 R SCOTT SEEKLANDER$187.50

2T 107 CINNABOONE JIM W SPENCE 139.50 JENNIFER J BLAKE$187.50

4 125 IMA LIL COW FRESH TENLEY HAABY 133.00 TENLEY HAABY/REDDEN 

5 111 SCR PEPTOES SWAG WES B CHAPPELL 132.50 LYNN CUMMINGS

6 126 SJR REYSON MACK M DODSWORTH 62.00 ROAN RIDGE PERFORMANCE 

31. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $100.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 145 GOT ME LOOKIN ELSIE D LAMB 142.50 TONYA LAMB$180.00

2 102 SADDIE HAWKINS SEAN RICHARD 141.00 STACEY M GARDELLA$135.00

3 141 TOOO TUFF AUBREE KNUDSON BROWN 139.00 RYAN KNUDSON$90.00

4 115 VERY SMART KARAT AVA LINTON 138.50 CHRISTINE SWANSON$45.00

5 186 HICKORYHOLLYISALLENA REESE PEDERSEN 137.00 QUAIL RUN RANCH, 

6 175 SMARTLILMISTER PRESLIE LUCE 135.00 ANDREA LUCE

7 132 GUNNALIKEME ANTHONY W LEE 130.50 JENIFFER M LEE

32. NRCHA YBX13: Youth Boxing 13 & Under Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 145 GOT ME LOOKIN ELSIE D LAMB 142.50 TONYA LAMB$120.00

2 186 HICKORYHOLLYISALLENA REESE PEDERSEN 137.00 QUAIL RUN RANCH, $80.00

3 175 SMARTLILMISTER PRESLIE LUCE 135.00 ANDREA LUCE

4 132 GUNNALIKEME ANTHONY W LEE 130.50 JENIFFER M LEE

34. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 19 (Added Money: $300.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 162 BOONYLICIOUS NANCY J MOFFITT 147.50 NANCY J MOFFITT$690.00

2 147 OHICKORY REY ALLISON S TRIMBLE 147.00 ALLISON S TRIMBLE$552.00

3T 140 LIGHT ON THE WHIZKEY JOANNE PETTIT 143.50 JOANNE PETTIT$299.00

3T 170 RR METALLIC MAN JEFF HARWOOD 143.50 JEFF HARWOOD$299.00

3T 119 VON DIRKSTER CHRIS GARRETT 143.50 CHRIS GARRETT$299.00

6T 173 BOONSMALS SMOOTH CAT DELINDA JOKELA 143.00 DELINDA JOKELA$53.67

6T 160 NIC OR BOOM ALISON SAVAGE 143.00 ALISON SAVAGE$53.67

6T 106 KUAL DRIVING CAT ERICA SWANK 143.00 ERICA & TRAVIS J SWANK$53.67

9 123 SUCHAHUNKABURNINLOVE HEATHER A MCFARLANE 142.50 HEATHER A MCFARLANE

10T 179 STARLIGHTS SWEET CAT LORI E TOURVILLE 141.00 LORI E TOURVILLE

10T 163 STILL WRIGHT CHERYL HAAREN 141.00 CHERYL HAAREN

12 166 SIOUX WII JOLEEN D SMITH 140.00 JOLEEN D SMITH

13T 144 SUMKINDA OFFER NANCY MILLS 138.50 NANCY MILLS

13T 143 SJR SPOOKS GOT GOLD PAMELA WALSH 138.50 PAMELA WALSH

15T 159 LILYS HOODWINK KENDRA HANSEN 137.00 MICHAEL K & KENDRA 

15T 188 ALL THAT SHINE ELISE CHRISTEN LEICHT 137.00 ELISE CHRISTEN LEICHT

17 107 CINNABOONE JENNIFER J BLAKE 136.00 JENNIFER J BLAKE

18 134 JOLLY HOLLY KRISTINA C VANDERSNICK 71.00 KRISTINA C VANDERSNICK

35. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 16 (Added Money: $100.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 170 RR METALLIC MAN JEFF HARWOOD 143.50 JEFF HARWOOD$390.00



Show #71324 (JEREMY MEADOR; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): NWRCHA DAY IN THE PARK (7/12/2024-7/14/2024)

2 140 LIGHT ON THE WHIZKEY JOANNE PETTIT 143.50 JOANNE PETTIT$312.00

3T 160 NIC OR BOOM ALISON SAVAGE 143.00 ALISON SAVAGE$195.00

3T 106 KUAL DRIVING CAT ERICA SWANK 143.00 ERICA & TRAVIS J SWANK$195.00

5 179 STARLIGHTS SWEET CAT LORI E TOURVILLE 141.00 LORI E TOURVILLE$117.00

6 166 SIOUX WII JOLEEN D SMITH 140.00 JOLEEN D SMITH$91.00

7 161 CD BUD LIGHTS MALYNDA BUSH 139.00 MALYNDA BUSH

8T 133 WIMPYS LITTLE HAVOC JACKIE L TOWLE 138.50 JACKIE L TOWLE

8T 143 SJR SPOOKS GOT GOLD PAMELA WALSH 138.50 PAMELA WALSH

10 148 METALLIC SALLYCAT WENDY BARKLEY 137.50 WENDY & MARK BARKLEY

11 131 CAT R OLEANA RENEE BARNETT 133.50 RENEE BARNETT

12 176 NO BIG DUAL SALLY L ALTMAN KERNUTT 127.00 SALLY L ALTMAN KERNUTT

13 134 JOLLY HOLLY KRISTINA C VANDERSNICK 71.00 KRISTINA C VANDERSNICK

14T 171 BOBS DIESEL CAT DORIS HARWOOD 68.50 DORIS HARWOOD

14T 113 TR SUPER SMOOTH LARRY BEELER 68.50 LARRY BEELER

38. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $50.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 138 DUN WHIZ IT AT NITE CHANDELLE SKINNER 143.50 CHANDELLE SKINNER$195.00

2T 111 SCR PEPTOES SWAG LYNN CUMMINGS 142.00 LYNN CUMMINGS$146.25

2T 115 VERY SMART KARAT AVA LINTON 142.00 CHRISTINE SWANSON$146.25

4T 134 JOLLY HOLLY KRISTINA C VANDERSNICK 139.00 KRISTINA C VANDERSNICK$54.17

4T 161 CD BUD LIGHTS MALYNDA BUSH 139.00 MALYNDA BUSH$54.17

4T 148 METALLIC SALLYCAT WENDY BARKLEY 139.00 WENDY & MARK BARKLEY$54.17

7 142 REMERADA KELLY LINDELL 138.50 KELLY LINDELL

8 175 SMARTLILMISTER PRESLIE LUCE 138.00 ANDREA LUCE

9 131 CAT R OLEANA RENEE BARNETT 137.50 RENEE BARNETT

10 155 CIELO DUAL REINA VERONICA STEPHENS-EAST 137.00 NANCY CLOUD

39. NWRCHA BEGBOX: NWRCHA BEGINNING BOXING Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 115 VERY SMART KARAT AVA LINTON 142.00 CHRISTINE SWANSON

2T 134 JOLLY HOLLY KRISTINA C VANDERSNICK 139.00 KRISTINA C VANDERSNICK

2T 148 METALLIC SALLYCAT WENDY BARKLEY 139.00 WENDY & MARK BARKLEY

4 102 SADDIE HAWKINS SEAN RICHARD 138.50 STACEY M GARDELLA

5 131 CAT R OLEANA RENEE BARNETT 137.50 RENEE BARNETT

6 155 CIELO DUAL REINA VERONICA STEPHENS-EAST 137.00 NANCY CLOUD

7 189 HAMMER DOWN PEPINIC GAGE ANDERSON 136.50 MADILYNN HERIGSTAD

8 113 TR SUPER SMOOTH LARRY BEELER 132.00 LARRY BEELER

88. NRCHA BD: Box Drive Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 14 (Added Money: $100.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 188 ALL THAT SHINE ELISE CHRISTEN LEICHT 141.50 ELISE CHRISTEN LEICHT$345.00

2 180 CR DEES BE TUFF RENEE L BERREY 140.50 RENEE L BERREY$287.50

3T 138 DUN WHIZ IT AT NITE CHANDELLE SKINNER 140.00 CHANDELLE SKINNER$201.25

3T 159 LILYS HOODWINK KENDRA HANSEN 140.00 MICHAEL K & KENDRA $201.25

5 163 STILL WRIGHT CHERYL HAAREN 139.00 CHERYL HAAREN$115.00

6 143 SJR SPOOKS GOT GOLD PAMELA WALSH 138.00 PAMELA WALSH

7T 164 REY BELOW ZERO PATSY WALSH 137.00 PATSY WALSH

7T 142 REMERADA KELLY LINDELL 137.00 KELLY LINDELL



Show #71324 (JEREMY MEADOR; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): NWRCHA DAY IN THE PARK (7/12/2024-7/14/2024)

9 123 SUCHAHUNKABURNINLOVE HEATHER A MCFARLANE 136.50 HEATHER A MCFARLANE

10 170 RR METALLIC MAN JEFF HARWOOD 135.50 JEFF HARWOOD

11 144 SUMKINDA OFFER NANCY MILLS 134.50 NANCY MILLS

12 111 SCR PEPTOES SWAG LYNN CUMMINGS 132.00 LYNN CUMMINGS

13 133 WIMPYS LITTLE HAVOC JACKIE L TOWLE 130.50 JACKIE L TOWLE

14 179 STARLIGHTS SWEET CAT LORI E TOURVILLE 64.50 LORI E TOURVILLE

100. NWRCHA NPCH: NWRCHA NON PRO COWHORSE Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 127 CR TUFF CATTY DUAL BRADLEY PREBLE 140.00 BRADLEY PREBLE

2 128 HAMSAMMICH CHRISTINE JACKSON 138.50 CHRISTINE JACKSON

3 122 SMOKUM HOLLY TIME KRISTINA WALL 136.50 KRISTINA WALL

4 106 KUAL DRIVING CAT ERICA SWANK 134.50 ERICA & TRAVIS J SWANK

5 155 CIELO DUAL REINA VERONICA STEPHENS-EAST 128.00 NANCY CLOUD

101. NWRCHA OPCH: NWRCHA OPEN COWHORSE Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 151 TC FILLYN MY WHIZKEY TARA L MATSLER 144.50 TARA L & CODY MATSLER

2 130 HASHTAGS CAN CRUSHER JOSH DOCKTER 137.50 JOSH DOCKTER

3 144 SUMKINDA OFFER WES B CHAPPELL 136.00 NANCY MILLS

4 131 CAT R OLEANA JIM W SPENCE 64.00 RENEE BARNETT

102. NWRCHA NPLTCH: NWRCHA NON PRO BOXING Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 147 OHICKORY REY ALLISON S TRIMBLE 146.50 ALLISON S TRIMBLE

2 180 CR DEES BE TUFF RENEE L BERREY 145.50 RENEE L BERREY

3 166 SIOUX WII JOLEEN D SMITH 141.50 JOLEEN D SMITH

4 188 ALL THAT SHINE ELISE CHRISTEN LEICHT 140.50 ELISE CHRISTEN LEICHT

5 123 SUCHAHUNKABURNINLOVE HEATHER A MCFARLANE 131.50 HEATHER A MCFARLANE

700. NRCHA SNPB: Select Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 114 THIS LATIGO MERYL REBER 142.50 MERYL REBER$240.00

2 110 HESA BIT BOSSY KELLEY R MINGUS 142.00 KELLEY R MINGUS$180.00

3 118 STYLISH N STARS MICHAEL T GARRETT 139.50 MICHAEL T GARRETT$120.00

4 169 CHICS DIG MY NICKERS SHELLIE J CROSSON 131.50 SHELLIE J CROSSON$60.00

5 165 TRR ROAN LIL PLAYGUN CAROLINE PREBLE 131.00 CAROLINE PREBLE

6 177 BOONLIGHT FOX DENISE FISHER 129.50 DENISE FISHER

7 120 WRIGHT ABOUT TIME JERRY F MCCANN 72.50 JERRY F MCCANN

8 105 CHEX MY STARLIGHT GERALD K WARD 69.00 DEBORAH & GERALD K 

701. NRCHA SNPBX: Select Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 162 BOONYLICIOUS NANCY J MOFFITT 147.50 NANCY J MOFFITT$360.00

2T 140 LIGHT ON THE WHIZKEY JOANNE PETTIT 143.50 JOANNE PETTIT$216.00

2T 170 RR METALLIC MAN JEFF HARWOOD 143.50 JEFF HARWOOD$216.00

2T 119 VON DIRKSTER CHRIS GARRETT 143.50 CHRIS GARRETT$216.00

5 123 SUCHAHUNKABURNINLOVE HEATHER A MCFARLANE 142.50 HEATHER A MCFARLANE$108.00

6 111 SCR PEPTOES SWAG LYNN CUMMINGS 142.00 LYNN CUMMINGS$84.00

7T 179 STARLIGHTS SWEET CAT LORI E TOURVILLE 141.00 LORI E TOURVILLE

7T 163 STILL WRIGHT CHERYL HAAREN 141.00 CHERYL HAAREN



Show #71324 (JEREMY MEADOR): NWRCHA DAY IN THE PARK (7/12/2024-7/14/2024)

9 166 SIOUX WII JOLEEN D SMITH 140.00 JOLEEN D SMITH

10T 144 SUMKINDA OFFER NANCY MILLS 138.50 NANCY MILLS

10T 133 WIMPYS LITTLE HAVOC JACKIE L TOWLE 138.50 JACKIE L TOWLE

10T 143 SJR SPOOKS GOT GOLD PAMELA WALSH 138.50 PAMELA WALSH

13 131 CAT R OLEANA RENEE BARNETT 137.50 RENEE BARNETT

14 159 LILYS HOODWINK KENDRA HANSEN 137.00 MICHAEL K & KENDRA 

15 171 BOBS DIESEL CAT DORIS HARWOOD 68.50 DORIS HARWOOD


